@ 704 S Blankenfelde (TF) » S Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr.

05.08.2024 @ 704

VTF

@ 704 Montag - Freitag Ferien
Fahrtnummer 13 9 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39
6B aus Berlin an 435 535 635 7.35 835 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.Pl. ab  4.43 543 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
- Arztehaus 4.46 546 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46
- Stechberg 4.47 5.47 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
Blankenfelde, Kirche 4.48 5.48 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
Diedersdorfer Heide 451 551 6.51 7.51 851 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
- Friedhof 452 552 6.52 7.52 852 9.5210.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 453 553 653 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 456 556 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
- Schule 457 557 657 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 1457 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. 458 5.58 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
- Dorfstr. 5.02 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.0411.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04
GroBbeeren, Feldstr. 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06
- GVZAm Wall Bussteig1 ___an__ 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 ab 512 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.1210.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 5.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.1312.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13

S Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr. an 529 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29

@ 704 Montag - Freitag Ferien

Fahrtnummer 41
&3 aus Berlin an
S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.PI. ab
- Arztehaus
- Stechberg
Blankenfelde, Kirche
Diedersdorfer Heide

- Friedhof

Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau ]
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 22.26
- Schule 22.27
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. 22.28
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 22.30
- Dorfstr. 22.32
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 22.33
GroBbeeren, Feldstr. 22.36
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 an _ 22.38
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1 ab  22.39
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 22.40

S Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr. an  22.56



@ 704 S Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr. » S Blankenfelde (TF)

05.08.2024 @ 704

@ 704 Montag - Freitag Ferien

T — 2 4 6 & 10 12 14 16 18 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36
S Teltow Stadt/Gonfrevillestr. ab 511 6.11 7.11 811 9.1110.1111.1112.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 527 627 7.27 8.27 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27

- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 an 5.28 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28
- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2 ab 532 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.3210.3211.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32 21.32

- Feldstr. 534 6.34 734 8.34 9.3410.3411.3412.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34
GroBbeeren, Kleinbeerener Str. 535 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.3511.3512.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 | |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 537 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 | |
- Dorfstr. 539 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.3910.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 | |
Kleinbeeren, Friedhof 540 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 | |
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 542 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.35 21.35
- Schule 543 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.36 21.36
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 544 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.4410.44 11.4412.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.37 21.37
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 548 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48
- Friedhof 549 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49
Diedersdorfer Heide 550 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.5010.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
Blankenfelde, Kirche 552 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52
- Stechberg 554 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54
- Arztehaus 554 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54

S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.PI. an 5.56_6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56
& nach Berlin ab 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00




